FINAL DRAFT A FALL, WINTER, SPRINGMASTER ATHLETIC CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

SPORT
GVB
GVB
FB
GVB
FB
FB
FB
GVB
GVB
GTVB
GTEN
FB
FB
GTEN
GVB
FB
FB
GVB
GTEN
GTEN
XC
GTEN
GVB
FB
FB
GvVB
GTEN
GTEN
GVB
GVB
GTEN
GVB
XC
GTEN
GVB
FB
FB
GTEN
GVB
GVB
GVB
GTEN
FB
FB
GTEN
GVB
GvVB

DATE
8/13/2022
8/17/2022
8/18/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/24/2022
8/25/2022
8/27/2022
8/30/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/2/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/12/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/15/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/26/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/29/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
10/3/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/6/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/10/2022

OPPONENT
AB MILLER TOURN.
AB MILLER
LOS 0SOS
INDIAN SPRINGS
LOS 0SOS
LA QUINTA
LA QUINTA
GRAND TERRACE TOURN
NORTE VISTA TOURN.
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
FONTANA
FONTANA
SUMMIT
SAN GORGONIO
ARROYO VALLEY
ARROYO VALLEY
RIALTO
RIM
PACIFC
SKL MEET #1
ARROYO VALLEY
GRAND TERRACE
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
BLOOMINGTON
GRAND TERRACE
JURUPA HILLS
RIALTO
RIM
COLTON
SUMMIT
SKL MEET #2
NORTE DAME
BLOOMINGTON
EISENHOWER
EISENHOWER
EISENHOWER
SAN GORGONIO
GRAND TERRACE
KAISER
GRAND TERRACE
JURUPA HILLS
JURUPA HILLS
JURUPA HILLS
LEAGUE TOURN.
LEAGUE TOURN.

SITE
AB MILLER
CARTER
LOS OSOS
CARTER
LOS OSOS
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
FONTANA
FONTANA
CARTER
SAN GORGONIO
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
RIM
CARTER
TUDOR PARK
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
BLOOMINGTON
GRAND TERRACE
CARTER
RIALTO
RIM
COLTON
CARTER
SUMMIT HS
NOTRE DAME
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
EISENHOWER
CARTER
GRAND TERRACE
CARTER
CARTER
JURUPA HILLS
JURUPA HILLS
JURUPA HILLS
TBA
TBA

LEVEL
Vv
FR/IV/V
Vv
FR/IV/V
F/S
Y}

Y
Y
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
F/S
Vv
Y
FR/IV/V
F/s
Y
FR/IV/V
Vv
Y
WV
Y
FR/IV/V
Y}

Y
WV
Vv
Y
FR/IV/V
WV
Y
FR/IV/V
WV
Y
/v
Y}

Y
Vv
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Y
F/S
Vv
Vv
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V

TIME
10AM
FR/IV 415/V 545
7PM
FR/IV 415/V 545
315PM
315PM
730PM
10AM
415/545
FR/IV 415/V 545
3PM
4PM
7PM
3PM
FR4/IV 515/V 630
4PM
7PM
FR/IV 415/V 545
3PM
3PM
315PM
3PM
FR/IV 415/V 545
4PM
7PM
IV 4/V 515
3PM
3PM
FR/IV 4/V 515
IV 4/V 515
3PM
FR/IV 4/V 515
315PM
3PM
IV 4/V 515
4PM
7PM
3PM
FR/IV 4/V 515
FR/IV 4/V 515
FR/IV 4/V 515
3PM
4PM
7PM
3PM
FR/IV 4/V 515
FR/IV 4/V 515
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XC
GTEN
GVB
FB
FB
GTEN
GTEN
FB
FB
GTEN
GTEN
GTEN
FB
FB
XC
BSOC
GSOC
BKB
G BKB
BKB
BWR
GWR
GWP
BKB
BKB
BKB
BSOC
GWP
GSOC
BWR
BWR
G BKB
BSOC
GWP
GWP
GWP
GSOC
BSOC
G BKB
BKB
BKB
GSOC
GWP
BSOC
G BKB
BKB
BKB

10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/25/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022
10/29/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/17/2022
11/18-19/22
11/27/2022
11/29/2022
11/28-12/3

11/30-12/3

12/5-12/10

12/1,2,3,5/22

12/2/2022
12/2/2022
12/2-3/22
12/3/2022
12/6/2022
12/7/2022
12/7/2022
12/8/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/13/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/16/2022

SKL MEET #3
COLTON
LEAGUE TOURN.
GRAND TERRACE
GRAND TERRACE
NORTE DAME
EISENHOWER
RIM OF THE WORLD
RIM OF THE WORLD
KAISER
SAL PRELIMS
AAC FINALS
SAN GORGONIO
SAN GORGONIO
SKL MEET #4
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
EISENHOWER
CARTER INVITATIONAL
CARTER INVITATIONAL
INDIAN SPRINGS
I.E.CLASSIC
MONTCLAIR TOURN.
MONTCLAIR TOURN.
NORTE VISTA TOURN.
PACIFIC
INDIAN SPRINGS

CARTER VARSITY DUALS
CARTER JV INVITATIOANL

NORTE VISTA
EISENHOWER
SAN GORGONIO
SAN BERNARDINO
ARROYO VALLEY
RIALTO
RIALTO
RIALTO
FONTANA
CITRUS VALLEY
BLOOMINGTON
EISENHOWER
BLOOMINGTON
JURUPA HILLS
JURUPA HILLS
NOTRE DAME

ARROYO VALLEY
CARTER
TBA
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER

RIM OF THE WORLD
RIM OF THE WORLD

KAISER
COLTON
SUMMIT

SAN GORGONIO
SAN GORGONIO
COLTON
CARTER
SAN BERNARDINO
CARTER
SAN BERNARDINO
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
INDIAN SPRINGS
TBD
MONTCLAIR
MONTCLAIR
NOTRE VISTA
PACIFIC
CARTER'JV/V
CARTER
CARTER
NORTE VISTA
CARTER
AT INDIAN SPRINGS
SAN BERNARDINO
ARROYO VALLEY
CARTER

RIALTO

RIALTO
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER

CARTER/EHS POOL
BLOOMINGTON
CARTER
JURUPA HILLS
NOTRE DAME

WV
Vv
FR/IV/V
F/s
Vv
Y
Vv
F/S
Vv
Vv
Vv
Vv
F/S
Vv
WV
(A,
WV
F/IV/V
WV
F/IV/V
Y
Y
Vv
Vv
FR
Vv
Vv
Vv
V/IV
Y
w
WV

JVTHEN V

Vv
Vv
Vv
/v
WV
WV
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
/v
Vv
WV
/v
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V

315PM
3PM
FR/IV 4/V 515
4PM
730PM
3PM
3PM
4PM
7PM
3PM
11AM
10AM
4PM
7PM
9AM
4/530PM
315PM
4/515/645PM
4/530PM
4/515/645
10AM
10AM
4PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
315PM
4/530
3PM/10AM
12PM
4/515
4/545
4PM
4PM
4PM
4/530PM
4/530PM
4/515
4/515/645
4/515/645
4/530PM
4PM
4/530PM
4/515
4/515/645
4/515/645
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G BKB
BSOC
GSOC
GWpP
BKB
GBB
BKB
BSOC
GSOC
BSOC
BKB
B & GWR
BKB
G BKB
BSOC
GSOC
GWP
G BKB
GWP
GSOC
BSOC
BKB
G BKB
B & GWR
GWP
GSOC
BSOC
G BKB
BKB
BKB
G BKB
BSOC
GSOC
GWpP
B & GWR
GWP
GSOC
BSOC
G BKB
BKB
BSOC
GSOC
GWP
B & GWR
G BKB
BSOC
GSOC

12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/21-12/29
12/21,22,27,28
12/26-12/29
1/3/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/5/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/9/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/12/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/18/2023
1/18/2023
1/18/2023
1/18/2023
1/18/2023
1/19/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/24/2023
1/25/2022
1/25/2023
1/25/2023

EISENHOWER
ARROYO VALLEY
GRAND TERRACE

FONTANA
MONTCLAIR TOURN.
SERRANO TOURN.
SB KIWANIS
UPLAND

JURUPA HILLS
GRAND TERRACE
BLOOMINGTON

COLTON
ARROYO VALLEY
RIM
FONTANA
SAN GORGONIO
GRANITE HILLS
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON

NOTRE DAME

JURUPA HILLS
SAN GORGONIO

NOTRE DAME
GRAND TERRACE
ARROYO VALLEY

EISENHOWER

FONTANA
RIALTO
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
ARROYO VALLEY
BLOOMINGTON
EISENHOWER
RIALTO
RIALTO
RIALTO
JURUPA HILLS
FONTANA
SAN GORGONIO
FONTANA
RIM
GRAND TERRACE
SAN GORGONIO
FONTANA

CARTER /v
CARTER /v
GRAND TERRACE WV
CARTER/EHS POOL \)
MONTCLAIR I\
SERRANO Vv
ARROYO VALLEY Vv
CARTER /v
CARTER /v
GRAND TERRACE WV
CARTER FR/IV/V
COLTON \
CARTER FR/IV/V
CARTER v/V
CARTER /v
SAN GORGONIO WV
GRANITE HILLS \
SUMMIT WV

CARTER/EHS POOL Vv

BLOOMINGTON WV
CARTER \/AY,
CARTER FR/IV/V

JURUPA HILLS WV

SAN GORGONIO Vv

NOTRE DAME \
CARTER /v
ARROYO VALLEY WV
EISENHOWER WV
FONTANA FR/AV/V
RIALTO FRAV/V
CARTER /v
CARTER /v
SUMMIT WV
CARTER/EHS POOL \)
BLOOMINGTON Vv
EISENHOWER \
RIALTO WV
CARTER v/V
CARTER /v
CARTER FR/IV/V
FONTANA WV
CARTER /v
FONTANA Vv
CARTER \)

GRAND TERRACE WV

SAN GORGONIO WV
CARTER /v

4/515
4/530PM
4/530PM

4PM
TBD
TBD

3PM
4/530PM
4/530PM
4/515/645
5/530PM
4/515/645
4/515
4/530PM
4/530PM
4PM
4/515
4PM
4/530PM
4/530PM
4/515/645
4/515
5/530PM
4PM
4/530PM
4/530PM
4/515
4/515/645
4/515/645
4/515
4/530PM
4/530PM
4PM
5/530PM
4PM
4/530PM
4/530PM
4/515
4/515/645
4/530PM
4/530PM
4PM
5/530PM
4/515
4/530PM
4/530PM
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GwWpP
BKB
GWP
BKB
G BKB
GWR
GWP
GWP
GWR
GWR
BWR
B/GWR
B/GWR
BTEN
SWM
BSBL
BTEN
BTEN
BSBL
TRK
BSBL
SB
SB
BSBL
SWM
SB
BSBL
SWM
SB
BSBL
SWM
TRK
SB
BSBL
BTEN
SWM
SB
BSBL
SWM
BTEN
TRK
BSBL
SB
BTEN
SWM
SB
BSBL

1/25/2023
1/25/2022
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/28/2023
1/30/2023
2/1/2023
2/4/2023
2/10-11/23
2/10-11/23
2/17-18/23
2/23-25/23
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/3/2023
3/6/2023
3/7/2023
3/8/2023
3/9/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/30/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
4/5/2023
4/5/2023
4/5/2023
4/5/2023
4/6/2023
4/7/2023
4/7/2023
4/7/2023
4/7/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023

SAN GORGONIO
BLOOMINGTON
GRANITE HILLS
COLTON
SAN GORGONIO
CIF DUALS
SUMMIT
NOTRE DAME
AAC FINALS
CIF INDIVIDUAL
CIF INDIVIDUAL
MASTER MEET
STATE MEET
SAN BERNARDINO
NOTRE DAME
RIM
RIM
KAISER
JURUPA HILLS
RIALTO
BLOOMINGTON
KAISER
GRAND TERRACE
SAN GORGONIO
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
COLTON
FONTANA
JURUPA HILLS
KAISER
ARROYO VALLEY
JURUPA HILLS
NOTRE DAME
KAISER
ACA
GRAND TERRACE
GRAND TERRACE
RIM
BLOOMINGTON
SUMMIT
SAN GORGONIO
RIM
SUMMIT
RIM
SAN GORGONIO
JURUPA HILLS
BLOOMINGTON

CARTER/EHS POOL
BLOOMINGTON
CARTER/EHS POOL
CARTER
CARTER
TBA
SUMMIT
CARTER/EHS POOL
RIM
TBA
CARTER
TBA
BAKERSFIELD
SAN BERNARDINO
CARTER/EHS POOL
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
RIALTO
BLOOMINGTON
CARTER
GRAND TERRACE
CARTER
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
COLTON
CARTER/EHS POOL
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER/EHS POOL
CARTER
NOTRE DAME
KAISER
CRAFTON HLLS
GRAND TERRACE
CARTER
RIM
CARTER/EHS POOL
CARTER
SAN GORGONIO
CARTER
CARTER
RIM
SAN GORGONIO
JURUPA HILLS
CARTER

\)
FR/AV/V
\
FR/IV/V
\/AY,
Vv

Vv
\
\
\
Vv
\
Vv
Vv

FR/IV/V
Vv
Vv
FR/IV/V
WV
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
WV
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
Vv
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
Vv
WV
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
Vv
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V

4PM
4/515/645
4PM
4/515/645
4/515
11AM
4PM
4PM
10AM
11AM/11AM
11AM/11AM
11AM/11AM
10AM
315PM
4PM
315PM
315PM
315PM
315PM
3PM
315PM
315PM
315PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
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BTEN
TRK
SB
BSBL
SWM
BTEN
SB
SB
BSBL
BTEN
SWM
TRK
BSBL
SB
SB
BTEN
BTEN
SWM
TRK
BSBL
SB
TRK
BSBL

4/12/2023
4/13/2023
4/14/2023
4/14/2023
4/14/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/20/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/27/2023
4/28/2023

KAISER
RIM
KAISER
BLOOMINGTON
EISENHOWER
ACA
SAN GORGONIO
ARROYO VALLEY
COLTON
SUMMIT
COLTON
FONTANA
COLTON

4/5 LEAGUE TRN. PLAY IN

LEAGUE SEMIS
LEAGUE PRELIMS
LEAGUE FINALS
LEAGUE FINALS
LEAGUE FINALS
SAN GORGONIO

1ST/3RD PLACE GAMES

LEAGUE FINALS
SAN GORGONIO

KAISER
CARTER
KAISER
BLOOMINGTON
CARTER/EHS POOL
CARTER
CARTER
ARROYO VALLEY
CARTER
SUMMIT
COLTON
CARTER
COLTON
TBA
TBA
KASIER
CARTER
GRAND TERRACE
SAN GORGONIO
SAN GORGONIO
TBA
SAN GORGONIO
CARTER

Vv
/v
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
Vv
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
Vv
Vv
/v
FR/IV/V
Vv

< << <

Vv
FR/AV/V
\

Vv
FRAV/V

4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
11AM
10AM
2PM
12PM
4PM
4PM
2PM
4PM



